Volkswagen Caddy Maxi 1.6 TDI 5dr | 2011
WHEEL CHAIR ADAPTED

Tidy example of this wheel chair adapted Volkswagen Caddy.

Vehicle Features

2 folding and removable seats in 3rd row, 2nd row
foldable/removable rear seat, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4
cupholders, 6 lashing points in passenger/luggage compartment,
ABS + traction control, Adjustable dashboard illumination, Air
con with air recirculation and pollen filter, Body colour bumpers,
Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Centre
console storage, Child locks on rear doors, Daytime running
lights, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Digital clock,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL, Electrically adjustable and
heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Floor carpets, Front
and rear head restraints, Front centre armrest, Front passenger
airbag deactivation, Front side airbags, Glovebox, Heated rear
window, Height/rake adjust steering column, Height adjustable
driver's seat, Interior light, Isofix on 2nd row outer seats, Left
and right side sliding doors with sliding windows, Luggage
compartment cover, Lumbar support, Motor Slip Regulation -
Engine Drag Torque Control, Remote central locking with internal
switch, Roof mounted luggage nets, Service interval indicator,
Servotronic speed sensitive power steering, Storage under
driver's seat, Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors, Tailgate
wash/wipe, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Two 12V
accessory power outlets, Variable intermittent front wash/wipe
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

71 Smith Street Moneymore, Moneymore, BT45 7PG
Declan: 07850301213

£7,995

60000
Diesel
Manual
Blue
1598
152

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

MPV
12E
BXZ8605

4876mm
1794mm
1134mm
7
2345KG
677KG

42.2MPG

53.3MPG

48.7MPG

60L

5 SPEED
104MPH
13.4s
100.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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