Declan: 07850301213

## Volkswagen Caddy Maxi 1.6 TDI 5dr | 2011 WHEEL CHAIR ADAPTED







Tidy example of this wheel chair adapted Volkswagen Caddy.

## **Vehicle Features**

2 folding and removable seats in 3rd row, 2nd row foldable/removable rear seat, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 cupholders, 6 lashing points in passenger/luggage compartment, ABS + traction control, Adjustable dashboard illumination, Air con with air recirculation and pollen filter, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Centre console storage, Child locks on rear doors, Daytime running lights, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Digital clock, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Floor carpets, Front and rear head restraints, Front centre armrest, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front side airbags, Glovebox, Heated rear window, Height/rake adjust steering column, Height adjustable driver's seat, Interior light, Isofix on 2nd row outer seats, Left and right side sliding doors with sliding windows, Luggage compartment cover, Lumbar support, Motor Slip Regulation -Engine Drag Torque Control, Remote central locking with internal switch, Roof mounted luggage nets, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed sensitive power steering, Storage under driver's seat, Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors, Tailgate wash/wipe, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Two 12V accessory power outlets, Variable intermittent front wash/wipe

£7,995

Miles:	60000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	152
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	MPV
Insurance group:	12E

BXZ8605

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Reg:

Length:	4876mm
Width:	1794mm
Height:	1134mm
Seats:	7
Gross Weight:	2345KG
Max. Loading Weight:	677KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	53.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	48.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.4s
Engine Power BHP:	100.6BHP



